European Youth Orienteering Championships -24-270UT2013

Split time results Long Distance
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Josefine Lind
DENMARK

Dorothea Muller
GERMANY

Barbora Vyhnalkova
CZECH REPUBLIC

Florence Hanauer
FRANCE

Noora Koskinen
FINLAND

Tereza Cechova
CZECH REPUBLIC

Ellen Kliiser
GERMANY

Zuzanna Wanczyk
POLAND

Diana Marta Ruka
LATVIA

Simona Aebersold
SWITZERLAND

Zlata Malysheva
RUSSIA

Anastasia Godunova
RUSSIA

Hanga Szuromi
HUNGARY

Jennifer Ricketts
GREAT BRITAIN

Sonja Borner
SWITZERLAND

Csenge Viniczai
HUNGARY

Beatriz Moreira
PORTUGAL

Océane Guillemet
FRANCE

Alexandra Enlund
FINLAND

Lesya Polishchuk
UKRAINE

Astrid Maag
DENMARK
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Reka Dalia Pataki
HUNGARY

Patricia Siegert
GERMANY

Barbara Vavrysova
CZECH REPUBLIC

Kaste Rutkauskaite
LITHUANIA

Maelle Beauvir
FRANCE

Maria Prieto Del Campo
SPAIN

Nikoline Tillingsoe
DENMARK

Elizabete Blumentale
LATVIA

Anna Chestova
RUSSIA

Camilla Larsen
DENMARK

Krisztina Gera
HUNGARY

Doris Kudre
ESTONIA

Tereza Smelikova
SLOVAKIA

Ella-Noora Rahkola
FINLAND

Anna Dvorianskaia
RUSSIA

Valérie Aebischer
SWITZERLAND

Liina Vesilind
ESTONIA

Beatriz Sanguino
PORTUGAL

Agnes Néda
ROMENIA

Sofia Berenguer Sanchis
SPAIN

Tija Radovanovic
SERBIA

Mariya Tymoshchuk
UKRAINE

Agne Juodagalvyte
LITHUANIA

Anete Cama
LATVIA
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Tetyana Androsova
UKRAINE

Sofie Bachmann
SWITZERLAND

Karolina Sakalauskaite
LITHUANIA

Daniela Pires
PORTUGAL

Ines Schaffer
AUSTRIA

Andreya Dyaksova
BULGARIA

Ida Pauser
AUSTRIA

Beatriz Norte
PORTUGAL

Kristiina Himma
ESTONIA

Sophie Peroutka
AUSTRIA

Veera Klemettinen
FINLAND

Pia Ocvirk
CROATIA

Tereza Miklusova
SLOVAKIA

Viktorija Gedgaudaite
LITHUANIA

Katarina Kosutova
SLOVAKIA

Brina Foski
SLOVENIA

Michal Shaked
ISRAEL

Aya Webman
ISRAEL

Noam Yasur
ISRAEL

Anastasia Basiuk
UKRAINE

Verdnica Soriano Garcia
SPAIN

Marjeta Lipuzic
SLOVENIA

Monika Ravnikar
SLOVENIA

Alina Kramarenko
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Maria Soriano Ramal
SPAIN

Andrea Papugova
SLOVAKIA

Katjusa Poljansek
SLOVENIA

Caoimhe O’Boyle
IRELAND

Anna Giovanneli
ITALY

Austra Zusevica
LATVIA

Johanna Trummer
AUSTRIA

Klara Novotna
CZECH REPUBLIC

Olli Ojanaho
FINLAND

Aleksandr Pavlenko
RUSSIA

Joey Hadorn
SWITZERLAND

Vladislav Kiselev
RUSSIA

Daniel Vandas
CZECH REPUBLIC

Mate Dalos
HUNGARY

Ollipekka Heikkila
FINLAND

Erik Dohler
GERMANY

Rafael Dobnik
AUSTRIA

Anton Kazenkin
RUSSIA

Alexander Chepelin
GREAT BRITAIN

Endijs Titomers
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Florian Attinger
SWITZERLAND
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Edgars Ustinovs
LATVIA

Pierre Martinez
FRANCE

Daniel Stansfield
GREAT BRITAIN

Adam Ruzicka
CZECH REPUBLIC

Paul Ringot
FRANCE

Vojtech Sykora
CZECH REPUBLIC

Fryderyk Pryjma
POLAND

Veit Slodowski
GERMANY

Andrin Grundler
SWITZERLAND

Jens Christian Gammeljor

DENMARK

Marton Zacher
HUNGARY

Mihai Andrei Tintar
ROMENIA

Andrea Melioli
ITALY

Albert Acedo Casellas
SPAIN

Matiss Sliksjanis
LATVIA

Matyas Meszaros
HUNGARY

Callum White
GREAT BRITAIN

Vyacheslav Frolov
RUSSIA

Wout Keuppens
BELGIUM

Nicolas Kastner
AUSTRIA

Gergely Bogya
ROMENIA

Aurimas Asmantas
LITHUANIA

Ole Hennseler
GERMANY

Lukas Matejka
CZECH REPUBLIC
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171
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120
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141

132
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184

143
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Martin Illum
DENMARK

Ricardo Esteves
PORTUGAL

Péter Divin
ROMENIA

Pascal Buchs
SWITZERLAND

Laurits Bidstrup Moller
DENMARK

Florian Kurz
AUSTRIA

Botond Szucs
HUNGARY

Thibault Erbland
FRANCE

Jodo Bernardino
PORTUGAL

Mathieu Perrin
FRANCE

Stefan Bilic
SERBIA

Andrew Barr
GREAT BRITAIN

Jakub Chupek
SLOVAKIA

Jestis Rodriguez Corrocha
SPAIN

Paul Pruzina
IRELAND

Quirin Lehner
GERMANY

Pranas Germanavicius
LITHUANIA

Evgen Godlevsky
UKRAINE

Jo&do Novo
PORTUGAL

Rotem Lanes
ISRAEL

Johan Lindbjerg Skovbak
DENMARK

Uldis Upitis
LATVIA

Kyrylo Barannyk
UKRAINE

Tomi-Andre Piirmets
ESTONIA

Dusan Slama
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172

178

138

149

156

153

124

139

118

114

113

112

152

181

147

131

148

176

140

161

SLOVAKIA

Stanislav Polianytsia
UKRAINE

Rokas Vaitkus
LITHUANIA

Lauri Pdhn
ESTONIA

Dominik Jandl
AUSTRIA

Quim Solé LLobet
SPAIN

Oliver Kutt
ESTONIA

Andraz De Luisa
SLOVENIA

Martijn Hus
BELGIUM

Alejandro Catalan Garcia
SPAIN

Dmytro Kutsan
UKRAINE

Kaarel Hendrik Zernant
ESTONIA

Carmel Satt
ISRAEL

Claudiu Razvan Rob
ROMENIA

Simon Krekels
BELGIUM

Nadav Genossar
ISRAEL

Stanislav Franko
SLOVAKIA

Jeremy Bredo
BELGIUM

Ido Bahat
ISRAEL

Peter Meehan
IRELAND

Antdénio Ferreira
PORTUGAL

Teemu Eerola
FINLAND

Edvinas Staisiunas
LITHUANIA

6.8 km 165 m
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15(200) F

234 Sara Hagstrom 43:18 2:01 4:09 12:18 13:50
SWEDEN 2:01 2:08 8:09 1:32
42:56 43:18 3:34
1:54 0:22 *103
216 Johanna Oberg 43:20 2:12 4:02 13:13 15:32
SWEDEN 2:12 1:50 9:11 2:19
42:57 43:20
1:52 0:23
281 Anna Haataja 43:54 2:09 3:46 13:16 15:38
FINLAND 2:09 1:37 9:30 2:22
43:33 43:54
1:51 0:21
282 Felicia Stuhlhofer 44:36 2:15 3:52 13:45 15:44
SWEDEN 2:15 1:37 9:53 1:59
44:12 44:36
1:59 0:24
217 Daria Korobeynik 44:38 4:04 5:35 14:53 16:53
RUSSIA 4:04 1:31 9:18 2:00
44:16 44:38
1:49 0:22
294 Heidi Martensson 45:12 2:02 3:28 12:40 19:56
NORWAY 2:02 1:26 9:12 7:16
44:53 45:12
1:50 0:19
255 Virag Weiler 45:24 2:36 6:17 14:21 15:50
HUNGARY 2:36 3:41 8:04 1:29
45:01 45:24
1:51 0:23
254 Emma Bjessmo 46:04 2:00 3:41 13:04 14:56
SWEDEN 2:00 1:41 9:23 1:52
45:41 46:04
1:55 0:23
239 Anastasiya Danilova 46:08 2:06 3:46 13:42 15:56
RUSSIA 2:06 1:40 9:56 2:14
45:39 46:08
1:55 0:29
266 Olena Postelniak 46:47 2:00 5:44 15:23 17:19
UKRAINE 2:00 3:44 9:39 1:56
46:23 46:47
1:54 0:24
275 Sandrine Muller 46:54 2:02 4:19 13:41 15:52
SWITZERLAND 2:02 2:17 9:22 2:11
46:31 46:54
1:55 0:23
276 Daria Moskalenko 48:03 2:05 3:52 14:07 16:02
UKRAINE 2:05 1:47 10:15 1:55
47:43 48:03
1:56 0:20
284 Sandra Grosberga 48:18 1:54 6:53 16:43 18:41
LATVIA 1:54 4:59 9:50 1:58
47:53 48:18
1:58 0:25
280 Marina Trubkina 48:25 2:08 3:49 14:00 15:56
RUSSIA 2:08 1:41 10:11 1:56
48:00 48:25
1:58 0:25
296 Hanna Muller 48:50 2:17 3:49 13:39 15:55
GERMANY 2:17 1:32 9:50 2:16
48:26 48:50
1:57 0:24
233 Paula Gross 49:08 2:23 4:31 14:26 16:12
SWITZERLAND 2:23 2:08 9:55 1:46
48:36 49:08 48:46
1:41 0:32 *200
251 Lia Patscheider 49:21 7:10 8:27 18:24 19:53
ITALY 7:10 1:17 9:57 1:29
49:00 49:21
1:54 0:21
203 Karolina Borankova 49:33 3:01 4:47 15:09 17:17
CZECH REPUBLIC 3:01 1:46 10:22 2:08
49:09 49:33
1:53 0:24
230 Eliska Kulhava 49:53 2:12 3:48 14:41 18:17
CZECH REPUBLIC 2:12 1:36 10:53 3:36
49:30 49:53
1:57 0:23
298 Antoaneta Dyaksova 49:53 2:02 3:32 12:47 15:24
BULGARIA 2:02 1:30 9:15 2:37
49:31 49:53
1:48 0:22
269 Synnove Braten 49:56 2:10 5:54 15:07 17:12
NORWAY 2:10 3:44 9:13 2:05
49:36 49:56
1:55 0:20
285 Lisa Schubnell 50:03 2:54 4:55 14:35 16:14
SWITZERLAND 2:54 2:01 9:40 1:39
49:38 50:03
1:55 0:25
297 Delphine Poirot 50:09 2:00 3:25 16:43 18:28
FRANCE 2:00 1:25 13:18 1:45
49:44 50:09
1:56 0:25
268 Lenka Svobodova 50:22 2:01 3:43 13:35 16:11
CZECH REPUBLIC 2:01 1:42 9:52 36
49:56 50:22
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221

293

292

228

288

224

207

265

229

257

222

264

290

252

286

256

209

258

214

213

243

246

271

Kerstin Ullmann
SWITZERLAND

Anna Stickova
CZECH REPUBLIC

Luca Szuromi
HUNGARY

Jogvil? Susinskait?
LITHUANIA

Arianna Taufer
ITALY

Margret Zimmermann
ESTONIA

Niina Hulkkonen
FINLAND

Paula Starke
GERMANY

Jones Sarah
GREAT BRITAIN

Chloé Haberkorn
FRANCE

Marta Guijo Alonso
SPAIN

Emmi Jokela
FINLAND

Triinu Rooni
ESTONIA

Aleksandra Hornik
POLAND

Weronika Cych
POLAND

McMillan Rhona
GREAT BRITAIN

Margaux Hummel-azais
FRANCE

Karen Oline Kolstad
NORWAY

Mariia Petrushko
RUSSIA

Lucille Girard
FRANCE

Annija Zalaiskalna
LATVIA

Angelika Maciejewska
POLAND

Anine Ahlsand
NORWAY

Dovile Makselyte
LITHUANIA
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